28.8 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— Right Turn right onto East Avenue, NY 96 0.0
0.6 «— Left Turn left onto East Main Street 0.7
0.5 — Right Turn right onto North Fitzhugh Street 1.2
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Allen Street 1.4
0.1 « Left Turn left onto State Street 1.4
0.1 — Right Right on Commercial Street 1.5
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Browns Race 1.6
0.1 « Left Turn left Platt Street 1.7
0.0 — Right Right on Mill Street 1.8
0.2 — %‘gﬁ:‘ tt Genesee Riverway Trail 1.9
0.2 — Right Turn right onto sidewalk on Smith Street Bridge 2.2
0.3 « Left left on St. Paul 2.4
06 <« Left #;1[ laecfrtoggltl:)or iIngeewer Street-continue on Riverway 31
0.6 1 Straight Cross Diving Park - Continue on Riverway Trail 3.7
1.8 — Right Continue on Riverway Trail along Lake Avenue 5.5
1.2 — Right Turn right onto Genesee Riverway Trail 6.7
1.2 1 Straight Continue on Riverway trail over boardwalk on river 7.9
1.6 1 Straight Continue on Riverway trail along River Street 9.5
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Corrigan Street 10.1
0.1 « Left Left along Riverway trail along river to Lighthouse  10.1
0.7 1 UTurn ﬁg\éirksincccl)ggss at Lighthouse until bridge between 10.8
6.0 Sharp Turn sharp left onto Genesee Riverway Trail - Bridge 16.8
Left over river towards zoo
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Olmstead Trail South 17.2
0.3 — Right Ei)glfl}zg\l:gg,dZoo Road to St, Paul -cross St. Paul at 17.4
0.4 — Right Turn right onto El Camino Trail 17.9
0.8 « Left Left onto El Camino Trail along Norton 18.6
0.1 « Left Turn left onto El Camino Trail 18.7
0.9 — Right Turn right onto Scrantom Street 19.6



Leg Dir Type

0.0
0.1
0.9
0.5
0.1

3.0

0.1
0.1

0.4

0.1

0.9
0.9
0.8

0.0

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

H

H

Tl

T

T

!

|
T

Left
Left
Right
Right
Left

Left

Left
Left

Left
Slight

Left

Slight
Right

Straight
Right

Straight

Straight
Left
Right
Left

Notes

Stay left onto Scrantom Street

Turn left onto Saint Paul Street

Bear right onto Saint Paul Street

Turn right onto Court Street over bridge
Turn left onto Genesee Riverway Trail

Bear left onto Genesee Riverway Trail after boat
house

Turn left onto Erie Canalway Trail over bridge
Turn left onto Genesee Riverway Trail

Turn left onto Genesee Riverway Trail - under
Elmwood Avenue bridge

Slight left onto Genesee Riverway Trail

Slight right Continue on Genesee Riverway Trail

Continue onto Genesee Rivertrail

Turn right onto Genesee River trail towards South
Avenue

Cross South Avenue and continue on Woodbury
Boulevard

Continue on Adventure Place

Turn left on Union Street bike path
Turn right onto East Avenue,

Turn left onto Prince Street

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

Total
19.7
19.8
20.8
21.3
21.4

24.4

24.5
24.6

25.0
25.1

26.0
27.0
27.8

27.8

28.0
28.3
28.5
28.8



