Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto East Avenue, NY 96	0.0
0.6	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto East Main Street	0.7
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto North Fitzhugh Street	1.2
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Allen Street	1.4
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto State Street	1.4
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Right on Commercial Street	1.5
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Browns Race	1.6
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left Platt Street	1.7
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Right on Mill Street	1.8
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Genesee Riverway Trail	1.9
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto sidewalk on Smith Street Bridge	2.2
0.3	<b>←</b>	Left	left on St. Paul	2.4
0.6	←	Left	Turn left onto Brewer Street-continue on Riverway Trail across bridge	3.1
0.6	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Cross Diving Park - Continue on Riverway Trail	3.7
1.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Continue on Riverway Trail along Lake Avenue	5.5
1.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Genesee Riverway Trail	6.7
1.2	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue on Riverway trail over boardwalk on river	7.9
1.6	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue on Riverway trail along River Street	9.5
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Corrigan Street	10.1
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Left along Riverway trail along river to Lighthouse	10.1
0.7	<b>↑</b>	U Turn	Reverse course at Lighthouse until bridge between Kodak and Zoo	10.8
6.0	<b>←</b>	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Genesee Riverway Trail - Bridge over river towards zoo	16.8
0.3	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Olmstead Trail South	17.2
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Right along Zoo Road to St, Paul -cross St. Paul at Collingwood	17.4
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto El Camino Trail	17.9
8.0	<b>←</b>	Left	Left onto El Camino Trail along Norton	18.6
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto El Camino Trail	18.7
0.9	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Scrantom Street	19.6

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
0.0	<b>←</b>	Left	Stay left onto Scrantom Street	19.7
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Saint Paul Street	19.8
0.9	$\rightarrow$	Right	Bear right onto Saint Paul Street	20.8
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Court Street over bridge	21.3
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Genesee Riverway Trail	21.4
3.0	←	Left	Bear left onto Genesee Riverway Trail after boat house	24.4
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Erie Canalway Trail over bridge	24.5
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Genesee Riverway Trail	24.6
0.4	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Genesee Riverway Trail - under Elmwood Avenue bridge	25.0
0.1	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Slight left onto Genesee Riverway Trail	25.1
0.9	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Slight right Continue on Genesee Riverway Trail	26.0
0.9	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue onto Genesee Rivertrail	27.0
0.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Genesee River trail towards South Avenue	27.8
0.0	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Cross South Avenue and continue on Woodbury Boulevard	27.8
0.3	1	Straight	Continue on Adventure Place	28.0
0.2	←	Left	Turn left on Union Street bike path	28.3
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto East Avenue,	28.5
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Prince Street	28.8

Ride With GPS  $\cdot$  https://ridewithgps.com